## 64562

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

6

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNT	TAIN TITLE COMPANY Vol. Mag Page 169
M KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T LAURA GAIL MONROE	TC 29976-HF
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera MEATING DAVID SNOWDY AND GLENDA SN the grantee does been grant by	tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and c the certain real property with the target	owdi are subsended and wife , hereinafter called onvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 5, Block 23 FTRST ADDIT	ON to the City of Klamath Falls, according on file in the office of the County Clerk of
	N TITLE COMPANY perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ng department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gra	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor anted premises, free from all encumbronses
	und, IL duly, dS the date of this dood
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except to xxx. The true and actual consideration paid for the xxx. The true and actual consideration paid for the xxx. The true and actual consideration paid for the xxx. The true and actual consideration for the true actual to the true actual to the true actual to the t	and that premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumproces is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
XEEXORX XXXXXXXX	ANALY AND ANALY AN
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b order of its board of directors.	to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical bereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 16 day of June , 1993; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by LAURA GALL MONROE
County of <u>TUSA</u> ) ss. <u>June 16th</u> , 19 <u>G3</u> . Personally appeared the above named	
LAURA GALL MONROE	
and advant 1	가 있는 것은 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	가 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없다.
Before me:	DELAHONE
Notary Public for and Oklahoma	STATE OF County of Tulsa) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 10-9-94	, by, by
	president, and by secretary of
	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
전에 관계 상태에 홍수 방법을 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것이 가장 같은 것이 적인이 있는 것이 것이다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이다.	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
LAURA GAIL MONROE	(SEAL)
1273 E. 39TH TULSA, OK 74146	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
DAVID SNOWDU AND GIENDAS	I certify that the within instrument was
KLAMATH EAUS DE OTION	I J I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS	day of, 19 93 at 1:26_o'clock _P_M and recorded
AVID SNOWDY AND GLENDA SNOWDY	in book <u>M93</u> on page <u>16956</u> or as ins file/reci number <u>64562</u>
506 UERLINGS	Record of Deeds of said county.
CLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
il a change is requested all bas statements shall be used to the form	
DAVID SNOWDY AND GLENDA SNOWDY 06 Uerlings	Fuelum Bish- O
CLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF	Becoming Officer Fee \$30.00

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Fee \$30.00